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Moaoynb ontudeckmnm Huawei QSFP-40G-SR-BD

Obwwme

Tun momynsa

CKOpOCTb MOAY A

Tvn oNTUYEeCKOro BOJIOKHa
IO nvHa BOMHbI TX, HM
dopmM-hakTOp Moay A

Twn KOHHeKTOopa Moayna

Huawei QSFP-40G-SR-BD

MHOrOBOJIOKOHHbIN
40Gbps

MMF

850

Monynn QSFP+

LC
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